

INNOVATIVE MACHINE TOOL REPAIR LLC

11711 Monarch St., STE #200
Garden Grove, CA 92841 US
+1 (714) 333-0503
stan@innovativemachinetoolrepair.com
innovativemachinetoolrepair.com

Current Service Rate Schedule

The following service rate schedule applies to all chargeable services, repair work, maintenance work, and after-hours work.

Hours of Operation Monday-Friday: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM Saturday: By appointment only

Lead Mechanic Rates \$135.00 Field Work per Hour \$120.00 Shop Rate per Hour

Assistant Mechanic Labor Rates \$100.00 Field Work per Hour \$90.00 Shop Rate per Hour

Travel time based on round trip and distance from Innovative MTR Office: \$90.00 per hour Mileage rate based on round trip and distance from Innovative MTR Office: .90 cents per mile

Any outside labor requests for weekends or after hours will be an additional rate of \$35.00 per hour.

Please note:

There is a minimum charge of 2 hours on all requests for evaluation of machinery problems. Repairs are charged at the above rates listed.

Please sign and date your acceptance to the terms listed above.

WE ACCEPT COMPANY CHECKS OR VISA, MASTERCARD, AND AMERICAN EXPRESS. 3% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE.